
Fittings are by appointment only. Scan here to book your appointment.

Phone: (07) 3552 7319, (07) 3552 7349, (07) 3552 7367, (07) 3552 7484
Email: subshop@kelvingrovesc.eq.edu.au

Contact Details

Uniform Fittings

Last day for over the counter fee payments Friday 6 December 2024
Last day for over the counter uniform sales Wednesday 11 December 2024

All fittings must have an appointment. All other purchases must be placed online via Qkr! and
collected at your convenience from the SUB Shop during this time.

Cut off dates for 2024

Extended hours for Back to School Trading

Monday 4 November 2024 2pm - 6pm
Monday 11 November 2024 2pm - 6pm
Monday 18 November 2024 2pm - 6pm

Thursday 12 December 2024 to Sunday 19 January 2025 - Closed
Monday 20 January - new student fittings only

Tuesday 21 January 2025 9am - 6pm
Wednesday 22 January 2025 - Closed
Thursday 23 January 2025 9am - 6pm

Friday 24 to Monday 27 January 2025 - Closed
Tuesday 28 January 11am - 3pm

Wednesday 29 January 2025 2pm - 3pm
Thursday 30 January 2025 11am - 3pm

Friday 31 January 2025 2pm - 3pm 

Regular Trading hours till Thursday 12 December 2024
and from Tuesday 28 January 2025

Monday 8am - 2pm
Tuesday 8am - 11am

Wednesday 8am - 2pm
Thursday 8am - 11am

Friday 8am - 2pm

SUB shop will be open regular hours listed above as well as the extended hours listed below


